12/01/2016 11:24
VENDOR SET: 01
BANK: AP

DATE RANGE:

VENDOR I.D.

009092
I-1118201

000197
I-AR67154

I-0002016

I-0002016

* ok

TOTAL
REGULAR CHEC

HAND CHEC

AM

A/P HISTORY CHECK REPORT

City of Ankeny

BANK OF THE WEST

601

016

11223395

11223396

S ok x

KS:

KS:

DRAFTS:

E

NON CHEC

VOID CHEC

TOTAL ERRORS:

VENDOR SET: 01

BANK: AP

REPORT TOTALS:

FT:
KS:

KS:

0

BANK: AP

TOTALS:

0/00/0000 THRU 99/99/9999

NAME STATUS
ERIC CULP
11/18/16 TREE LIGHTING VISIT R
FEDERAL EXPRESS CORPORATION
2/18/16 SHIPPING - MU R
JUSIC, HADIS
US REFUND R
OLSEN, JERRY & ROXAN
US REFUND R
NO
4
0
0
0
0
0 VOID DEBITS
VOID CREDITS
NO
TOTALS: 4
4
4

CHECK

DATE

11/18/2016

*** VENDOR TOTALS ***

11/18/2016

*%% VENDOR TOTALS ***

11/22/2016

11/22/2016

*** VENDOR TOTALS ***

0.00
0.00

INVOICE
AMOUNT

150.00

163.31

904.88

83.35

INVOICE AMOUNT
1,301.54

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

INVOICE AMOUNT
1,301.54

1,301.54

1,301.54

DISCOUNT

-

—

2

CHECK
NO

206523
CHECKS

206524
CHECKS

206525

206526

CHECKS

DISCOUNTS

0.

0
0
0
0

00
.00
.00
.00
.00

.00

DISCOUNTS

0

.00

.00

.00

PAGE:

CHECK CHECK

STATUS AMOUNT

150.00

150.00

163.31

163.31

904.88

83.35

988.23

CHECK AMOUNT
1,301.54
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

CHECK AMOUNT
1,301.54

1,301.54

1,301.54



